rcarroll
Typewritten Text
Product Discontinuance Notice – Last Time Buy Expires on (10/24/2013)
rcarroll
Typewritten Text
rcarroll
Typewritten Text
rcarroll

JA052.651-4GM8 052.6514GM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 ebuT C°07otC°0
TJA052.651-4GM8 052.6514GM8SCI CITEMREHRECdael6 leeR&epaT0001 C°07otC°0
ORDERING INFORMATION - 0°C TO + 70°C (COMMERCIAL)
PART/ORDER NUMBER INFORMATION
Part/Order Number: ICS8M x 4 - fff.fff r p t u
Device
Supply Voltage & Frequency Accuracy
G = 3.3V ±50 ppm
H = 3.3V ±100 ppm
J = 2.5/3.3V ±50 ppm
K = 2.5/3.3V ±100 ppm
Output Type
4 = LVDS
Output Frequency (MHz)
Leading zeroes dropped. Fourth decimal place added if necessary.
Consult ICS for other frequencies.
Revision of Product
A = Initial Release
Package Type (individual devices)
J = 5x7mm ceramic SMT
Ambient Temperature Range
none = commercial = 0°C to +70°C
I = industrial = -40°C to +85°C
Bulk Packaging option
none = tube
T = tape and reel (1000 devices)
Note: Lead-free by default (no addition "LF" code needed).
(Pb-free and RoHS complaint)
ICS8MG4-156.250  Data Sheet LVDS CLOCK OSCILLATOR
	Features
	Electrical Specifications
	Pin Descriptions
	Absolute Maximum Ratings
	3.3V Typical Phase Noise Plot